## **Medway Pride Day Donations and Sponsorships 2020**

Name of Business/Organization:	
Address:	-
Contact Person:	_
Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	

## Medway Pride Day Sponsorship 2020

See Medway Pride Day Sponsor Activities 2020 Form for details

\_\_\_\_\_ \$100 Level

\_\_\_\_\_ \$300 Level

\_\_\_\_\_ \$500 Level

Please make your check payable to the **Town of Medway** and send it to: Medway Pride Day, Town Hall, 155 Village Street, Medway, MA 02053

On-line payment is now available through http://www.townofmedway.org/treasurercollector

Choose "Online Bill Payments" on the left hand side.

The deadline for your logo to be included on t-shirts (\$500 level) is **MARCH 31<sup>ST</sup>**.

## **Button Raffle Donations**

Item to be donated: \_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ Please check here if you would like to make a donation of \$25 in lieu of donated item.

Button Raffle donations can be mailed to: Medway Pride Day, Town Hall 155 Village St., Medway, MA 02053

Please check here if you would your Button Raffle donation to be picked up.

If you have questions, please contact Emily Midgley esmidgley@gmail.com

Medway Pride Day Tax Exemption # 046-001-217